
 
 
 

 Mon 1 May Sun 7 May Sun 14 May Sun 21 May Sun 28 May 

 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 

MOWING CREW      

Mowing Crew Aaron Fuller Hunter Nelson Jeff Keenan Richard Phillips Aaron Fuller 

Cary Nelson Robert Nelson Kamron Hale Cary Nelson 

 Sun 4 Jun Sun 11 Jun Sun 18 Jun Sun 25 Jun 

 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 

MOWING CREW     
Mowing Crew Hunter Nelson Jeff Keenan Richard Phillips Aaron Fuller 

Robert Nelson Kamron Hale Cary Nelson 

 

 Sun 2 Jul Sun 9 Jul Sun 16 Jul Sun 23 Jul Sun 30 Jul 

 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 

MOWING CREW      

Mowing Crew Hunter Nelson Jeff Keenan Richard Phillips Aaron Fuller Hunter Nelson 

Robert Nelson Kamron Hale Cary Nelson Robert Nelson 

 

 

 Sun 6 Aug Sun 13 Aug Sun 20 Aug Sun 27 Aug 

 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 

MOWING CREW     

Mowing Crew Jeff Keenan Richard Phillips Aaron Fuller Hunter Nelson 

Kamron Hale Cary Nelson Robert Nelson 

 

 Sun 3 Sep Sun 10 Sep Sun 17 Sep Sun 24 Sep 

 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 

MOWING CREW     
Mowing Crew Jeff Keenan Richard Phillips Aaron Fuller Hunter Nelson 

Kamron Hale Cary Nelson Robert Nelson 

 

 Sun 1 Oct Sun 8 Oct Sun 15 Oct Sun 22 Oct 

 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 12:00am 

MOWING CREW     
Mowing Crew Jeff Keenan Richard Phillips Aaron Fuller Hunter Nelson 

Kamron Hale Cary Nelson Robert Nelson 

 


